FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on October 22, 2025

CFS Date/Time

10/21/25 00:12
10/21/25 00:18
10/21/25 00:22
10/21/25 00:29
10/21/25 00:56
10/21/25 00:57
10/21/25 01:06
10/21/25 01:15
10/21/25 01:44
10/21/25 03:00
10/21/25 03:07
10/21/25 03:13
10/21/25 06:03
10/21/25 07:13
10/21/25 07:27
10/21/25 08:03
10/21/25 09:14
10/21/25 09:27
10/21/25 09:29
10/21/25 09:33
10/21/25 10:00
10/21/25 10:07
10/21/25 10:31
10/21/25 10:50
10/21/25 10:56
10/21/25 11:21
10/21/25 11:45

CFS #

CFS25-054300
CFS25-054303
CFS25-054304
CFS25-054306
CFS25-054308
CFS25-054309
CFS25-054310
CFS25-054311
CFS25-054313
CFS25-054319
CFS25-054320
CFS25-054321
CFS25-054327
CFS25-054331
CFS25-054332
CFS25-054335
CFS25-054342
CFS25-054343
CFS25-054344
CFS25-054345
CFS25-054349
CFS25-054350
CFS25-054357
CFS25-054360
CFS25-054362
CFS25-054367
CFS25-054369

Initial Complaint

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Checkbld : Check Building

Disorderly Conduct : Disorderly Conduct
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Assist : Assist

PBX : PBX

PBX: PBX

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery
Followup : Followup

PBX: PBX

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Alcohol/Tobacco Violation :

PBX: PBX

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Escort : Escort

Address

1510 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1514 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

327 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1421 1/2 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2827 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

211 AVENUE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
KENYON RD / AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

1200BLK 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
HWY 169 / PARKER DR, FORT DODGE, IA

1213 AVE B, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1601 5TH AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
2818 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
802 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

610 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

617 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

2501 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

10/21/25 11:36
10/21/25 11:44
10/21/25 11:58
10/21/25 12:00
10/21/25 12:26
10/21/25 12:33
10/21/25 12:46
10/21/25 13:31
10/21/25 13:56
10/21/25 14:27
10/21/25 15:23
10/21/25 15:26
10/21/25 15:37
10/21/25 15:46
10/21/25 15:55
10/21/25 16:47
10/21/25 17:39
10/21/25 17:59
10/21/25 18:07
10/21/25 18:22
10/21/25 18:35
10/21/25 18:37
10/21/25 18:42
10/21/25 18:51
10/21/25 18:58
10/21/25 19:09
10/21/25 19:17
10/21/25 19:23
10/21/25 19:27
10/21/25 19:29
10/21/25 19:40
10/21/25 20:07
10/21/25 20:08
10/21/25 20:21

CFS #

CFS25-054371
CFS25-054374
CFS25-054376
CFS25-054377
CFS25-054384
CFS25-054385
CFS25-054389
CFS25-054394
CFS25-054398
CFS25-054402
CFS25-054411
CFS25-054412
CFS25-054414
CFS25-054415
CFS25-054418
CFS25-054426
CFS25-054431
CFS25-054434
CFS25-054435
CFS25-054436
CFS25-054440
CFS25-054441
CFS25-054443
CFS25-054445
CFS25-054447
CFS25-054450
CFS25-054451
CFS25-054453
CFS25-054454
CFS25-054456
CFS25-054458
CFS25-054461
CFS25-054462
CFS25-054464

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

Escort : Escort

Assist : Assist

Assist : Assist

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Followup : Followup

Recover Property : Recover Property
Theft : Theft

Remove : Remove Subject

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Stolen Vehicle : Stolen Vehicle

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Remove : Remove Subject
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
DMZ - Deer Management Zone : DMZ -
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Address

PHONE LOG

211 S 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

324 KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
422 N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 25TH ST/ 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |A
200 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

826 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA

712 S 19TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

945 SOUTH 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3023 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2210 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
LAINSON AVE / KENYON RD, FORT DODGE,
PHONE LOG, FORT DODGE

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

917 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
240 AVE M WEST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1606 TRITON DR, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1900 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
8TH AVE S/S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA

S 17TH ST/ 12TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

21 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1700 BLK 1ST AVE N

3022 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
113 AVE M W, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1801 15TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1207 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1434 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

10/21/25 20:23
10/21/25 20:25
10/21/25 20:28
10/21/25 20:50
10/21/25 22:02
10/21/25 22:05
10/21/25 23:11
10/21/25 23:33

CFS #

CFS25-054465
CFS25-054466
CFS25-054468
CFS25-054472
CFS25-054476
CFS25-054477
CFS25-054487
CFS25-054489

Total Records: 69

Initial Complaint

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Unknown Problem : Unknown Problem
PBX : PBX

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Address

1404 24TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2320 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG 2187

2002 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
S 21ST ST/ 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA

619 8TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 22ND ST/ 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA
2736 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
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